
Strecke / track: 1460m class: Senior

started: 72          classified: 72          not classified: 0 Doc. 40
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1 245 Gil Carlos Spain Club Karting Vendrell 7 0:55,199 1 7 0:55,199

2 257 Talvar Aavo Estonia Talvar Racing 8 0:55,201 0:00,002 1 8 0:55,201

3 259 Hodgson Oliver United Kingdom KR-Sport 8 0:55,204 0:00,003 1 8 0:55,204

4 261 Beasley Sam United States of America Maxspeed Group 8 0:55,231 0:00,027 1 8 0:55,231

5 223 Fowlie Kyle United Kingdom Strawberry Racing 9 0:55,246 0:00,015 1 9 0:55,246

6 281 Gil Albert Spain Karting Vendrell 10 0:55,298 0:00,052 1 10 0:55,298

7 225 Morin Philip Sweden Dan Holland Racing 8 0:55,405 0:00,107 1 8 0:55,405

8 252 Rochford Daniel Australia Int. Karting Distributor 7 0:55,430 0:00,025 2 7 0:55,430

9 255 Henckel Mortens Martin Denmark RS Competition 8 0:55,456 0:00,026 1 8 0:55,456

10 271 Schippers Sam Belgium Team TKP 8 0:55,494 0:00,038 1 8 0:55,494

11 210 Eastwood Charlie Ireland Strawberry Racing 7 0:55,494 0:00,000 2 7 0:55,494

12 278 Aitken Max United Kingdom Strawberry Racing 7 0:55,499 0:00,005 2 7 0:55,499

13 266 Brand Edward United Kingdom Intrepid Driver Program 6 0:55,522 0:00,023 2 6 0:55,522

14 241 Weinzierl Maximilian Austria M-Tec Praga Racing 8 0:55,527 0:00,005 1 8 0:55,527

15 220 Claman-Demelo Zachary Canada

SRA Karting International 

inc 7 0:55,529 0:00,002 2 7 0:55,529

16 249 de Laat Bas Netherlands A. de Laat 7 0:55,542 0:00,013 1 7 0:55,542

17 277 Jakab Sandor Slovakia Magyar Gokart Szövetsg 8 0:55,546 0:00,004 1 8 0:55,546

18 218 Parkins Nathan South Africa Dan Holland Racing 7 0:55,558 0:00,012 2 7 0:55,558

19 219 Herring Luke South Africa Les Herring 9 0:55,560 0:00,002 1 9 0:55,560

20 247 Kinsman Mathew New Zealand Mathew Kinsman 9 0:55,566 0:00,006 1 9 0:55,566

21 251 Zabalza Alfredo Mexico Carlos Medina 8 0:55,570 0:00,004 1 8 0:55,570

22 236 Borlido Bruno Portugal Cabo Do Mundo Kart Team 7 0:55,576 0:00,006 2 7 0:55,576

23 267 Greenbury Tyler Australia Int. Karting Distributor 8 0:55,601 0:00,025 1 8 0:55,601

24 243 Kikuchi Akinori Japan Eiko Japan 8 0:55,612 0:00,011 1 8 0:55,612

25 217 Oikonomou Christos Greece Dr Hellas 8 0:55,617 0:00,005 1 8 0:55,617

26 250 Ferencz Mark Hungary MGSZ 7 0:55,638 0:00,021 2 7 0:55,638

27 230 Bezel Petr Czech MS Kart Racing Team s.r.o. 6 0:55,646 0:00,008 2 6 0:55,646

28 263 Pagliarani Claudio Italy Claudio Pagliarani 7 0:55,650 0:00,004 1 7 0:55,650

29 237 Lehane Pierce Australia Int. Karting Distributor 8 0:55,651 0:00,001 1 8 0:55,651

30 272 Askew Oliver United States of America Maxspeed Group 6 0:55,659 0:00,008 2 6 0:55,659

31 235 Webb Harry United Kingdom Strawberry Racing 8 0:55,666 0:00,007 1 8 0:55,666

32 222 Magnusson Jesper Sweden Radne Motor AB 7 0:55,699 0:00,033 2 7 0:55,699
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33 275 Craig Jake United States of America Maxspeed Group 8 0:55,704 0:00,005 1 8 0:55,704

34 260 Arscott Phillip United States of America Maxspeed Group 7 0:55,708 0:00,004 2 7 0:55,708

35 213 Iatcenko Andrey Russia Aviagamma Ltd 8 0:55,710 0:00,002 1 8 0:55,710

36 258 Cousin Jules France Team France 7 0:55,727 0:00,017 2 7 0:55,727

37 221 Dunning Skylar Canada

SRA Karting International 

inc 9 0:55,745 0:00,018 1 9 0:55,745

38 233 Van Parijs Glenn Belgium Annick de Cond 8 0:55,800 0:00,055 1 8 0:55,800

39 240 Vitar JorgeArturo Argentina Gonzalo Alenaz 7 0:55,810 0:00,010 2 7 0:55,810

40 229 Eerden Bryan Netherlands Bryan Eerden 8 0:55,811 0:00,001 1 8 0:55,811

41 215 Lupfer Marc Germany KSW-Racing 9 0:55,836 0:00,025 1 9 0:55,836

42 256 Pozzoli Xavier France Team France 7 0:55,857 0:00,021 2 7 0:55,857

43 276 Palmer Andrew United States of America Maxspeed Group 7 0:55,861 0:00,004 2 7 0:55,861

44 248 Bryntesson Thomas Norway Stefan Bryntesson 7 0:55,873 0:00,012 2 7 0:55,873

45 279 Nakanishi Musashi Japan Eiko Japan 9 0:55,891 0:00,018 1 9 0:55,891

46 239 Tsutsumi Yuui Japan Eiko Japan 8 0:55,901 0:00,010 1 8 0:55,901

47 274 Neri Nick United States of America Maxspeed Group 7 0:55,924 0:00,023 2 7 0:55,924

48 232 Bedard Olivier Canada

SRA Karting International 

inc 11 0:55,940 0:00,016 2 11 0:55,940

49 270 Mahadik Krishnaraaj India Meco Racing 13 0:55,966 0:00,026 2 13 0:55,966

50 234 Forman Jiri Czech MS Kart Racing Team s.r.o. 6 0:55,996 0:00,030 2 6 0:55,996

51 246 Hongli Ye China KRS Motorsports 7 0:56,005 0:00,009 2 7 0:56,005

52 254 Gonzalez Marc Spain Binakart 7 0:56,045 0:00,040 2 7 0:56,045

53 228 Ang Gilbert Malaysia KRS Motorsports 10 0:56,062 0:00,017 2 10 0:56,062

54 242 Kivi Kairo Estonia AGS Racing 7 0:56,114 0:00,052 2 7 0:56,114

55 262 Posch Pascal Switzerland Kart-Club Oerlikon 7 0:56,147 0:00,033 2 7 0:56,147

56 226 Noor Senna Indonesia KRS Motorsports 10 0:56,181 0:00,034 2 10 0:56,181

57 244 Psajd Vid Slovenia AKK Sportstil 13 0:56,199 0:00,018 2 13 0:56,199

58 227 Suchitbharabity Jirapat Thailand KRS Motorsports 11 0:56,259 0:00,060 1 11 0:56,259

59 268 Sherlock Willliam Ireland Michael Doherty 7 0:56,351 0:00,092 2 7 0:56,351

60 269 Taleb Henry Equador Santiago Reyes - Ecuarotax 12 0:56,393 0:00,042 1 12 0:56,393

61 280 Alvarez Johann Colombia Deportes a Motor 7 0:56,395 0:00,002 2 7 0:56,395

62 265 Famularo Fabrizzio Venezuela Claudia Toledo 10 0:56,416 0:00,021 1 10 0:56,416

63 216 Serenko Alexander Russia Aviagamma Ltd 7 0:56,437 0:00,021 2 7 0:56,437

64 238 Mohd Noor Syazwan Malaysia KRS Motorsports 7 0:56,443 0:00,006 2 7 0:56,443
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65 273 Naranjo Diego Mexico Carlos Medina 8 0:56,456 0:00,013 1 8 0:56,456

66 211 Bacigalupo Lucas Chile Giuseppe Bacigalupo 11 0:56,508 0:00,052 1 11 0:56,508

67 214 Tyurina Anastasiya Russia Aviagamma Ltd 7 0:56,525 0:00,017 2 7 0:56,525

68 264 Valenza Philippe United Arab Emirates Al Ain Raceway 6 0:56,572 0:00,047 2 6 0:56,572

69 231 Itkonen Wille Finland MPT-Racing 4 0:57,136 0:00,564 1 4 0:57,136

70 224 Alves Yuri Brazil Team Brasil 9 0:57,188 0:00,052 2 9 0:57,188

71 253 Tsvetanov Aleksandar Bulgaria BVA Racing Team 9 0:57,309 0:00,121 1 9 0:57,309

72 212 Bielecki Kacper Poland Mariusz Bielecki 2 0:59,295 0:01,986 2 2 0:59,295

Clerk of the Course: R. Brito / T.van der Burgt / T.Lainer  / Ch.Egger   Race director:  Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Richard Norbury / Taylon Jocelyn / Norman Jennings

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Garry Walker / Brian Campbell / Roel Keuen / Kevin Hodge / Minhat Hasnizam

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer
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